
Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

12-14 Dec 2025

Rio Indoor 250 - IWS Stage 4

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150 HANSEN Stephan DEN Taastrup (DEN) 2014-10-26

European Record 15 arrow Match: 150 HANSEN Stephan DEN Taastrup (DEN) 2014-10-26

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 598 FULLERTON Mathias DEN 148

8/ 584 MORAES REGO DE SOUZA William BRA 142

12/ 574 MARTINI Daniel BRA 144

4/ 588 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 145

3/ 590 SCHLOESSER Mike NED 149

11/ 575 ABREU Luccas BRA 141

7/ 585 ARENAS Sebastian COL 148

2/ 593 SCOTT Ajay GBR 150

FULLERTON M (DEN)

149

DOS SANTOS R (BRA)

146

SCHLOESSER M (NED)

146

SCOTT A (GBR)

150

FULLERTON M (DEN)

150

SCOTT A (GBR)

149

DOS SANTOS R (BRA)

148  (T. 10+)

SCHLOESSER M (NED)

148 (T. 10)

GOLD

FULLERTON M (DEN)

SILVER

SCOTT A (GBR)

BRONZE

DOS SANTOS R (BRA)

Final Rank
1 FULLERTON Mathias DEN
2 SCOTT Ajay GBR
3 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA
4 SCHLOESSER Mike NED
5 ARENAS Sebastian COL 148
6 MARTINI Daniel BRA 144
7 MORAES REGO DE SOUZA William BRA 142
8 ABREU Luccas BRA 141
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Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

12-14 Dec 2025

Rio Indoor 250 - IWS Stage 4

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150 HANSEN Stephan DEN Taastrup (DEN) 2014-10-26

European Record 15 arrow Match: 150 HANSEN Stephan DEN Taastrup (DEN) 2014-10-26

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 598 FULLERTON Mathias DEN 150

32/ 530 PEREIRA Marcelo BRA 140

17/ 564 CHARAO FERREIRA Reinaldo Vagner BRA 140

16/ 565 SALVETTI LERNOUD Federico ARG 142

9/ 579 MAGALHÃES MOREIRA Rafael BRA 144

24/ 556 SANTOS Magdiel BRA 139

25/ 556 DEWES VIEIRA Rodrigo BRA 139

8/ 584 MORAES REGO DE SOUZA William BRA 144

5/ 588 DA SILVA Jairo Rodrigo BRA 148

28/ 540 ZORTEA Leopoldo Eduardo BRA 137

21/ 561 DOS SANTOS REIS Fabricio BRA 139

12/ 574 MARTINI Daniel BRA 141

13/ 573 DE SOUZA Diogo BRA 137

20/ 562 LEAO Leonardo BRA 138

29/ 540 BRITO Jose BRA 141

4/ 588 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 147

3/ 590 SCHLOESSER Mike NED 149

30/ 536 TESHIMA Rui BRA 140

19/ 563 MERCADANTE Matheus BRA 142

14/ 567 MACHADO FREIRE Rodrigo BRA 141

11/ 575 ABREU Luccas BRA 145

22/ 559 NAKAZONE DE ALMEIDA Cesar Hideki BRA 142

27/ 544 LOPES TEIXEIRA JUNIOR Nelson BRA 139

6/ 587 LOUSADA José Cláudio BRA 145

7/ 585 ARENAS Sebastian COL 148

26/ 548 SONG Andre BRA 137

23/ 558 PEGOLO Jean BRA 142

10/ 579 AMBROSIO DE LIMA Rogerio BRA 144

15/ 566 KAWAKANI Rafael BRA 144

18/ 564 SACHSER Hugo BRA 139

31/ 536 PATRICIO Alexandre BRA 137

2/ 593 SCOTT Ajay GBR 149

FULLERTON M (DEN)

149

SALVETTI LERNOUD F (ARG)

139

MAGALHÃES MOREIRA R (BRA)

142

MORAES REGO DE SOUZA W (BRA)

148

DA SILVA JR (BRA)

142

MARTINI D (BRA)

145

LEAO L (BRA)

140

DOS SANTOS R (BRA)

146

SCHLOESSER M (NED)

149

MERCADANTE M (BRA)

138

ABREU L (BRA)

145

LOUSADA JC (BRA)

144

ARENAS S (COL)

149

AMBROSIO DE LIMA R (BRA)

146

KAWAKANI R (BRA)

142

SCOTT A (GBR)

148

FULLERTON M (DEN)

148

MORAES REGO DE SOUZA W (BRA)

142

MARTINI D (BRA)

144

DOS SANTOS R (BRA)

145

SCHLOESSER M (NED)

149

ABREU L (BRA)

141

ARENAS S (COL)

148

SCOTT A (GBR)

150
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